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LAST NIGHT'S RESULTS

Y2 - Kontrolled Kaos 6 VS Y5 - Broadway Bar 10
Y3 - The Black List 14 VS Y6 - GTB 2
Y9 - Rat Pack 10 VS Y7 - Executive Suite 6
G4 - Unforgetables 11 VS G3 - Alotta Vagina 3
G5 - Broadway 9 VS G2 - Break Your Rack 7
G6 - Break You! 13 VS G1 - Sticks & Stoners 3
G7 - Puff N Stuff 5 VS G9 - Danger Zone 11
Y8 - The West VS BYE
G8 - Rainbows & Unicorns VS BYE
 VS  

 
TEAM STANDINGS - OVERALL Team Standings - Yellow

Name W L TR 4-0 % 1 Y3 - The Black List 106 30 2 10 77.94%
1 G9 - Danger Zone 148 28 6 9 84.09% 2 Y5 - Broadway Bar 97 31 0 3 75.78%
2 G6 - Break You! 145 31 1 14 82.39% 3 Y7 - Executive Suite 87 41 0 2 67.97%
3 Y3 - The Black List 106 30 2 10 77.94% 4 Y6 - GTB 88 48 0 3 64.71%
4 Y5 - Broadway Bar 97 31 0 3 75.78% 5 Y9 - Rat Pack 84 48 1 2 63.64%
5 Y7 - Executive Suite 87 41 0 2 67.97% 6 Y8 - The West 84 48 0 4 63.64%
6 G1 - Sticks & Stoners 113 59 0 4 65.70% 7 Y2 - Kontrolled Kaos 30 78 1 0 27.78%
7 Y6 - GTB 88 48 0 3 64.71% 8 Y1 - NO TEAM 0 0 0 0 0.00%
8 Y9 - Rat Pack 84 48 1 2 63.64% 9 Y4 - NO TEAM 0 0 0 0 0.00%
9 Y8 - The West 84 48 0 4 63.64% 10
10 G4 - Unforgetables 102 62 1 4 62.20%
11 G5 - Broadway 91 70 1 2 56.52% Team Standings - Green
12 G2 - Break Your Rack 91 73 0 1 55.49% 1 G9 - Danger Zone 148 28 6 9 84.09%
13 G8 - Rainbows & Unicorns 88 76 0 0 53.66% 2 G6 - Break You! 145 31 1 14 82.39%
14 G7 - Puff N Stuff 78 94 0 0 45.35% 3 G1 - Sticks & Stoners 113 59 0 4 65.70%
15 G3 - Alotta Vagina 60 84 0 2 41.67% 4 G4 - Unforgetables 102 62 1 4 62.20%
16 Y2 - Kontrolled Kaos 30 78 1 0 27.78% 5 G5 - Broadway 91 70 1 2 56.52%
17 Y1 - NO TEAM 0 0 0 0 0.00% 6 G2 - Break Your Rack 91 73 0 1 55.49%
18 Y4 - NO TEAM 0 0 0 0 0.00% 7 G8 - Rainbows & Unicorns 88 76 0 0 53.66%
19 8 G7 - Puff N Stuff 78 94 0 0 45.35%
20 9 G3 - Alotta Vagina 60 84 0 2 41.67%

10

4-0 CLUB TABLE RUN CLUB
Jake Gonzalez-Felix  Karen Zaborowski

Dan Campbell  Lisa Just
Robert Trucios  
Jerray Banday  
Deana Toch

Henry Cressler
William Huah

Melissa Marquette
Julian Salazar
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INDIVIDUAL'S STANDINGS - 1 THROUGH 60 INDIVIDUAL'S STANDINGS - 60 THROUGH 120
 Div # Name W L TR 4 %  Div # Name W L TR 4 %

1  G 9 Tom Downey Jr 27 1 0 3 96.43% 61 W G 2 Monica Greenlaw 17 15 0 0 53.13%
2  Y 3 Robert Trucios 23 1 1 3 95.83% 62 W G 3 Faith Grace 10 10 0 0 50.00%
3  G 9 Jacob Lorta 22 1 1 2 95.65% 63 W Y 5 Candy Woods 6 6 0 0 50.00%
4  Y 3 Dan Campbell 24 2 0 2 92.31% 64  G 8 Gerardo Pinto Santillan 16 20 0 0 44.44%
5 W G 6 Melissa Marquette 33 3 0 4 91.67% 65  Y 8 Eli Valencuela 12 16 0 1 42.86%
6  G 6 Wilfred Vera 36 4 0 3 90.00% 66 W G 5 Adela Pellegrini 12 16 0 0 42.86%
7  G 6 Julian Salazar 32 4 0 4 88.89% 67 W Y 7 Hae Yong Min 5 7 0 0 41.67%
8  Y 6 Rommel Salas 23 3 0 2 88.46% 68 W G 8 Jaci Vance 11 17 0 0 39.29%
9 W G 9 Lauren Ward 36 6 3 2 85.71% 69 W G 3 Connie Jackson 11 21 0 0 34.38%

10  Y 5 Joaquin (Jake) Gonzalez Felix23 4 0 1 85.19% 70 W G 3 Lynn Riordan 6 14 0 0 30.00%
11  G 9 Michael (MJ) Jackson 33 7 0 1 82.50% 71  G 4 Aaron D. Bourgeios 7 21 0 0 25.00%
12  G 4 Henry Cressler 33 7 1 2 82.50% 72 W Y 2 Karen Zaborowski 5 15 1 0 25.00%
13 W G 1 Jessica Gallegos 28 6 0 1 82.35% 73 W G 3 Ashley Armstrong 4 12 0 0 25.00%
14  Y 5 Al "Fred" Martin 23 5 0 1 82.14% 74 W G 4 Autumn Hughes 3 9 0 0 25.00%
15 W Y 7 Tina Thompson 23 5 0 1 82.14% 75 W Y 2 Cori Ortiz 4 14 0 0 22.22%
16  Y 3 Mark Whitehead 29 7 1 3 80.56% 76 W G 5 Judy Naeve 4 15 0 0 21.05%
17  Y 5 Michael (Mike) Valery 23 6 0 0 79.31% 77 W G 7 Kim Perdomo 5 19 0 0 20.83%
18 W G 9 Lisa Just 19 5 2 0 79.17% 78 W G 3 Vanessa Cordero 3 13 0 0 18.75%
19 W Y 5 Sherry Martin 22 6 0 1 78.57% 79 W Y 2 Lane Medina 3 15 0 0 16.67%
20  G 2 Rob Read 28 8 0 0 77.78% 80  G 2 Paul Knowles-Chrisman 1 13 0 0 7.14%
21  G 6 John English 31 9 1 2 77.50% 81  G 7 James "Cricket" Beleya 0 16 0 0 0.00%
22  G 5 William Huah 31 9 0 1 77.50% 82 W Y 2 Amanda Honeycutt 0 12 0 0 0.00%
23  G 9 Grant McDonald 27 8 0 1 77.14% 83 W Y 7 Devi Lal 12 0 0 0 100.00%
24 W G 4 Deana Toch 30 10 0 2 75.00% 84  G 6 Jerry Choquette 12 0 0 0 100.00%
25  Y 3 Erik Chacon 15 5 0 1 75.00% 85  G 7 Raul Castillo 8 10 0 0 44.44%
26  G 1 David Thomas 28 10 0 2 73.68% 86 W G 2 Donna Ficklin 2 4 0 0 33.33%
27  G 5 Steve Marshall 29 11 1 1 72.50% 87 W G 5 Joan Moran 2 6 0 0 25.00%
28  Y 8 Cory Hubert 23 9 0 1 71.88% 88  Y 7 Sam Kela 0 4 0 0 0.00%
29  Y 9 Jerray Banday 24 10 1 1 70.59% 89  Y 5 Joe Cury 0 4 0 0 0.00%
30 W Y 3 Jenifer Trucios 14 6 0 1 70.00% 90 W G 8 Stacey Rennie 0 4 0 0 0.00%
31  Y 8 Mike Ashley 25 11 0 1 69.44% 91 W Y 2 Kelli Florman 0 0 0 0 0.00%
32  G 6 Hector Mendoza 25 11 0 1 69.44% 92 W Y 5 Candy Woods 0 0 0 0 0.00%
33  Y 9 Rich Curtis 18 8 0 0 69.23% 93  G 4 Derek Kennedy 0 0 0 0 0.00%
34  G 1 Ken (Skip) Huber 22 10 0 0 68.75% 94  Y 6 Paul Lakatos 0 0 0 0 0.00%
35  Y 9 Van Camp  Iakopo 11 5 0 0 68.75% 95  Y 1 0 0 0 0 0.00%
36 W Y 6 Jacqui Carrasquilla 19 9 0 1 67.86% 96  Y 1 0 0 0 0 0.00%
37 W Y 7 Nancy Adair 19 9 0 0 67.86% 97  Y 1 0 0 0 0 0.00%
38 W G 8 Charlie Tripp 25 12 0 0 67.57% 98  Y 1 0 0 0 0 0.00%
39 W G 8 Pearl Tripp 26 13 0 0 66.67% 99  Y 1 0 0 0 0 0.00%
40  Y 8 Johnny Herrera 24 12 0 1 66.67% 100  Y 1 0 0 0 0 0.00%
41 W G 4 Sara L. Super 29 15 0 0 65.91% 101  Y 4 0 0 0 0 0.00%
42 W Y 7 Peggy Boesing 21 11 0 0 65.63% 102  Y 4 0 0 0 0 0.00%
43  G 1 Paul Munoz 17 9 0 1 65.38% 103  Y 4 0 0 0 0 0.00%
44 W G 3 Colleen Dinnie 26 14 0 2 65.00% 104  Y 4 0 0 0 0 0.00%
45  G 2 Cody Whifield 22 12 0 1 64.71% 105  Y 4 0 0 0 0 0.00%
46  G 1 Jeff Weaver 20 12 0 0 62.50% 106  Y 8 0 0 0 0 0.00%
47  Y 6 Nate Sayre 15 9 0 0 62.50% 107  Y 8 0 0 0 0 0.00%
48 W Y 9 Krystal Barnes 18 12 0 0 60.00% 108  Y 9 0 0 0 0 0.00%
49  Y 3 Ken Franck 13 9 0 0 59.09% 109  
50 W G 8 Sam Santillan 14 10 0 0 58.33% 110  
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51  Y 6 Russ Pheng 15 11 0 0 57.69% 111  
52 W G 7 Kathy Vermersch 15 11 0 0 57.69% 112  
53 W G 7 Jill Chopp 25 19 0 0 56.82% 113  
54  G 7 Dale Burton 25 19 0 0 56.82% 114
55  Y 9 Mark Reyes 17 13 0 1 56.67% 115
56 W G 5 Cindy Jones 17 13 0 0 56.67% 116
57  Y 6 Christpher Corder 20 16 0 0 55.56% 117
58  G 2 David Swallow 21 17 0 0 55.26% 118
59  G 1 Dustin Jevon Prewitt 14 12 0 0 53.85% 119
60 W Y 2 Denise Talpas 17 15 0 0 53.13% 120
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WOMEN'S STANDINGS - 1 THROUGH 30 WOMEN'S STANDINGS - 30 THROUGH 60
 Div # Name W L TR 4 %  Div # Name W L TR 4 %

1 W G 6 Melissa Marquette 33 3 0 4 91.67% 31 W G 3 Ashley Armstrong 4 12 0 0 25.00%
2 W G 9 Lauren Ward 36 6 3 2 85.71% 32 W G 4 Autumn Hughes 3 9 0 0 25.00%
3 W G 1 Jessica Gallegos 28 6 0 1 82.35% 33 W Y 2 Cori Ortiz 4 14 0 0 22.22%
4 W Y 7 Tina Thompson 23 5 0 1 82.14% 34 W G 5 Judy Naeve 4 15 0 0 21.05%
5 W G 9 Lisa Just 19 5 2 0 79.17% 35 W G 7 Kim Perdomo 5 19 0 0 20.83%
6 W Y 5 Sherry Martin 22 6 0 1 78.57% 36 W G 3 Vanessa Cordero 3 13 0 0 18.75%
7 W G 4 Deana Toch 30 10 0 2 75.00% 37 W Y 2 Lane Medina 3 15 0 0 16.67%
8 W Y 3 Jenifer Trucios 14 6 0 1 70.00% 38 W Y 2 Amanda Honeycutt 0 12 0 0 0.00%
9 W Y 6 Jacqui Carrasquilla 19 9 0 1 67.86% 39 W Y 7 Devi Lal 12 0 0 0 100.00%

10 W Y 7 Nancy Adair 19 9 0 0 67.86% 40 W G 2 Donna Ficklin 2 4 0 0 33.33%
11 W G 8 Charlie Tripp 25 12 0 0 67.57% 41 W G 5 Joan Moran 2 6 0 0 25.00%
12 W G 8 Pearl Tripp 26 13 0 0 66.67% 42 W G 8 Stacey Rennie 0 4 0 0 0.00%
13 W G 4 Sara L. Super 29 15 0 0 65.91% 43 W Y 2 Kelli Florman 0 0 0 0 0.00%
14 W Y 7 Peggy Boesing 21 11 0 0 65.63% 44
15 W G 3 Colleen Dinnie 26 14 0 2 65.00% 45
16 W Y 9 Krystal Barnes 18 12 0 0 60.00% 46
17 W G 8 Sam Santillan 14 10 0 0 58.33% 47
18 W G 7 Kathy Vermersch 15 11 0 0 57.69% 48
19 W G 7 Jill Chopp 25 19 0 0 56.82% 49
20 W G 5 Cindy Jones 17 13 0 0 56.67% 50
21 W Y 2 Denise Talpas 17 15 0 0 53.13% 51
22 W G 2 Monica Greenlaw 17 15 0 0 53.13% 52
23 W G 3 Faith Grace 10 10 0 0 50.00% 53
24 W Y 5 Candy Woods 6 6 0 0 50.00% 54
25 W G 5 Adela Pellegrini 12 16 0 0 42.86% 55
26 W Y 7 Hae Yong Min 5 7 0 0 41.67% 56
27 W G 8 Jaci Vance 11 17 0 0 39.29% 57
28 W G 3 Connie Jackson 11 21 0 0 34.38% 58
29 W G 3 Lynn Riordan 6 14 0 0 30.00% 59
30 W Y 2 Karen Zaborowski 5 15 1 0 25.00% 60
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YELLOW DIVISION
GP NAME W L TR 4-0 % GP NAME W L TR 4-0 %

NO TEAM Good Times Billiards
Y1 - NO TEAM 0 0 0 0 0.00%  Y6 - GTB 88 48 0 3 64.71%

0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 14 Rommel Salas 23 3 0 2 88.46%
0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 18 Russ Pheng 15 11 0 0 57.69%
0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 20 Nate Sayre 15 9 0 0 62.50%
0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 20 Jacqui Carrasquilla 19 9 0 1 67.86%
0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 24 Christpher Corder 20 16 0 0 55.56%
0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 Paul Lakatos 0 0 0 0 0.00%

The Interlude Executive Suite
 Y2 - Kontrolled Kaos 30 78 1 0 27.78%  Y7 - Executive Suite 87 41 0 2 67.97%

18 Cori Ortiz 4 14 0 0 22.22% 16 Tina Thompson 23 5 0 1 82.14%
20 Karen Zaborowski 5 15 1 0 25.00% 16 Nancy Adair 19 9 0 0 67.86%
18 Lane Medina 3 15 0 0 16.67% 0 Devi Lal 12 0 0 0 100.00%
12 Amanda Honeycutt 0 12 0 0 0.00% 20 Peggy Boesing 21 11 0 0 65.63%
20 Denise Talpas 17 15 0 0 53.13% 4 Sam Kela 0 4 0 0 0.00%
0 Kelli Florman 0 0 0 0 0.00% 12 Hae Yong Min 5 7 0 0 41.67%

Broadway Bar The West
 Y3 - The Black List 106 30 2 10 77.94%  Y8 - The West 84 48 0 4 63.64%

14 Ken Franck 13 9 0 0 59.09% 24 Mike Ashley 25 11 0 1 69.44%
18 Dan Campbell 24 2 0 2 92.31% 24 Eli Valencuela 12 16 0 1 42.86%
12 Jenifer Trucios 14 6 0 1 70.00% 24 Johnny Herrera 24 12 0 1 66.67%
16 Robert Trucios 23 1 1 3 95.83% 24 Cory Hubert 23 9 0 1 71.88%
24 Mark Whitehead 29 7 1 3 80.56% 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
16 Erik Chacon 15 5 0 1 75.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%

NO TEAM Executive Suite
 Y4 - NO TEAM 0 0 0 0 0.00%  Y9 - Rat Pack 84 48 1 2 63.64%
0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 22 Mark Reyes 17 13 0 1 56.67%
0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 22 Jerray Banday 24 10 1 1 70.59%
0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 12 Van Camp  Iakopo 11 5 0 0 68.75%
0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 22 Rich Curtis 18 8 0 0 69.23%
0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 18 Krystal Barnes 18 12 0 0 60.00%
0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%

Broadway Bar Y10-No Team
 Y5 - Broadway Bar 97 31 0 3 75.78%  Y10-No Team 0 0 0 0 0.00%

17 Michael (Mike) Valery 23 6 0 0 79.31% 0  0 0 0 0 0.00%
4 Joe Cury 0 4 0 0 0.00% 0  0 0 0 0 0.00%

12 Candy Woods 6 6 0 0 50.00% 0  0 0 0 0 0.00%
16 Sherry Martin 22 6 0 1 78.57% 0  0 0 0 0 0.00%
16 Al "Fred" Martin 23 5 0 1 82.14% 0  0 0 0 0 0.00%
15 Joaquin (Jake) Gonzalez Felix 23 4 0 1 85.19% 0  0 0 0 0 0.00%

GP=Games Played ---- Teams with NO BYE need 36 games ---- Teams with BYE need 36 games to qualify 60%
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GREEN DIVISION
GP NAME W L TR 4-0 % GP NAME W L TR 4-0 %

Sweetwater Good Times Billiards
 G1 - Sticks & Stoners 113 59 0 4 65.70%  G6 - Break You! 145 31 1 14 82.39%

24 Jeff Weaver 20 12 0 0 62.50% 24 Melissa Marquette 33 3 0 4 91.67%
22 Jessica Gallegos 28 6 0 1 82.35% 24 Julian Salazar 32 4 0 4 88.89%
26 David Thomas 28 10 0 2 73.68% 0 Jerry Choquette 12 0 0 0 100.00%
20 Ken (Skip) Huber 22 10 0 0 68.75% 24 Hector Mendoza 25 11 0 1 69.44%
18 Dustin Jevon Prewitt 14 12 0 0 53.85% 28 Wilfred Vera 36 4 0 3 90.00%
18 Paul Munoz 17 9 0 1 65.38% 28 John English 31 9 1 2 77.50%

The Interlude Executive Suite
 G2 - Break Your Rack 91 73 0 1 55.49%  G7 - Puff N Stuff 78 94 0 0 45.35%

24 Rob Read 28 8 0 0 77.78% 32 Jill Chopp 25 19 0 0 56.82%
24 Monica Greenlaw 17 15 0 0 53.13% 24 Kim Perdomo 5 19 0 0 20.83%
30 David Swallow 21 17 0 0 55.26% 16 James "Cricket" Beleya 0 16 0 0 0.00%
26 Cody Whifield 22 12 0 1 64.71% 32 Dale Burton 25 19 0 0 56.82%
14 Paul Knowles-Chrisman 1 13 0 0 7.14% 10 Raul Castillo 8 10 0 0 44.44%
6 Donna Ficklin 2 4 0 0 33.33% 14 Kathy Vermersch 15 11 0 0 57.69%

Broadway Bar The West
 G3 - Alotta Vagina 60 84 0 2 41.67%  G8 - Rainbows & Unicorns 88 76 0 0 53.66%
32 Colleen Dinnie 26 14 0 2 65.00% 25 Charlie Tripp 25 12 0 0 67.57%
16 Vanessa Cordero 3 13 0 0 18.75% 27 Pearl Tripp 26 13 0 0 66.67%
16 Ashley Armstrong 4 12 0 0 25.00% 32 Gerardo Pinto Santillan 16 20 0 0 44.44%
20 Lynn Riordan 6 14 0 0 30.00% 20 Sam Santillan 14 10 0 0 58.33%
24 Connie Jackson 11 21 0 0 34.38% 20 Jaci Vance 11 17 0 0 39.29%
20 Faith Grace 10 10 0 0 50.00% 4 Stacey Rennie 0 4 0 0 0.00%

Good Times Billiards Executive Suite
 G4 - Unforgetables 102 62 1 4 62.20%  G9 - Danger Zone 148 28 6 9 84.09%

32 Sara L. Super 29 15 0 0 65.91% 23 Grant McDonald 27 8 0 1 77.14%
28 Deana Toch 30 10 0 2 75.00% 28 Michael (MJ) Jackson 33 7 0 1 82.50%
28 Henry Cressler 33 7 1 2 82.50% 30 Lauren Ward 36 6 3 2 85.71%
28 Aaron D. Bourgeios 7 21 0 0 25.00% 16 Tom Downey Jr 27 1 0 3 96.43%
0 Derek Kennedy 0 0 0 0 0.00% 16 Lisa Just 19 5 2 0 79.17%

12 Autumn Hughes 3 9 0 0 25.00% 15 Jacob Lorta 22 1 1 2 95.65%
Broadway Bar G10-No Team

 G5 - Broadway 91 70 1 2 56.52%  G10-No Team 0 0 0 0 0.00%
18 Judy Naeve 4 15 0 0 21.05% 0  0 0 0 0 0.00%
8 Joan Moran 2 6 0 0 25.00% 0  0 0 0 0 0.00%

24 Adela Pellegrini 12 16 0 0 42.86% 0  0 0 0 0 0.00%
22 Cindy Jones 17 13 0 0 56.67% 0  0 0 0 0 0.00%
28 William Huah 31 9 0 1 77.50% 0  0 0 0 0 0.00%
28 Steve Marshall 29 11 1 1 72.50% 0  0 0 0 0 0.00%

GP=Games Played ---- Teams with NO BYE need 36 games ---- Teams with BYE need 36 games to qualify 60%


